

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

King School
January 9, 2010

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3			
AITE Beadle/Maxfield AITE	L STAMSSDP Fazio Made	Neg	L KINGMSLS Siegmond C	AFF	W Bye		1-2	144.00 19.50
Chris Beadle Robert Maxfield	26 24	2 4	25 21	3 4	25.5 22.5	2.5 4	76.50 67.50	7.50 12.00
AITE Martin/Schmidt AITE	W KINGMSLS Berman Dan	Neg	L STAMSSDP Marsh Stua	AFF	L GRENZCMB Perelstein	Neg	1-2	155.00 17.00
Chris Martin Misha Schmidt	27 26	1 2	26 25	3 4	26 25	3 4	79.00 76.00	7.00 10.00
AITENC Kendall/Luchs AITE	W DARIAGBW Marsh Stua	AFF	W WHILMFSL Perelstein	Neg	L STAMMGDR Cara Jose	Neg	2-1	166.00 16.00
Kevin Kendall David Luchs	28 27	1 3	25 29	4 1	29 28	3 4	82.00 84.00	8.00 8.00
Darien Gagne/Wong Darien	L AINCKKDL Marsh Stua	Neg	L STAMMGDR Hoffman Aa	AFF	W KINGCFML Berman Dan	AFF	1-2	157.00 15.00
Andrew Gagne Brandon Wong	27 27	2 4	27 25	2 4	26 25	1 2	80.00 77.00	5.00 10.00
Darien Nolte/Cara Darien	W WHILJGJH Kernoff Ka	Neg	W WHILSRSD Goldhawk K	AFF	L STAMSSDP Hoffman Aa	Neg	2-1	158.00 13.00
Hannah Nolte Andi Cara	27 27	2 1	27 25	1 3	27 25	2 4	81.00 77.00	5.00 8.00
Greenwich Coburn/Borchet Greenwich	L WHILEBMM Goldhawk K	Neg	W STAMJRKT Berman Dan	AFF	W AITECMMS Perelstein	AFF	2-1	157.00 13.00
Zach Coburn Mike Borchetta	25 25	4 3	27 27	1 2	26 27	2 1	78.00 79.00	7.00 6.00
Greenwich Coburn/Siegm Greenwich	W KINGMBRL Cara Jose	Neg	W WHILJGJH Rutan Ever	AFF	W WHILEBMM Kernoff Ka	Neg	3-0	157.00 12.00
Alex Coburn Lucas Siegmund	25 26	2 1	25 26	3 1	28 27	2 3	78.00 79.00	7.00 5.00
King Berger/King King	L STAMMGDR Siegmond C	Neg	W WHILEBMM Cara Jose	AFF	L WHILSRSD Rutan Ever	Neg	1-2	152.00 19.00
Jonathan Berger Jonathan King	24 24	3 4	28 26	2 3	25 25	3 4	77.00 75.00	8.00 11.00
King Beyman/Lasnick King	L GRENACLS Cara Jose	AFF	L NEWCBTCD Baresich M	Neg	L WHILJGJH Goldhawk K	Neg	0-3	145.00 21.00
Max Beyman Ryan Lasnick	25 25	4 3	22 26	4 3	23 24	4 3	70.00 75.00	12.00 9.00
King Faulkner/Lyew King	L WHILSRSD Baresich M	Neg	W Bye		L DARIAGBW Berman Dan	Neg	1-2	147.00 19.50
Caroline Faulkner Morgan Lyew	26 24	2 4	25 24	2.5 4	24 24	3 4	75.00 72.00	7.50 12.00

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

King School
January 9, 2010

	ROUND 1		ROUND 2		ROUND 3				
King Schneider/Stone King	L AITECMMS Berman Dan	AFF	W AITECBRM Siegmond C	Neg	W NEWCBTCD Paseltinar	AFF	2-1	162.00 14.00	
Michael Schneider Lindsay Stone	25 26	4 3	27 30	2 1	28 26	1 3	80.00 82.00	7.00 7.00	
New Canaan Tehrani/Dudle New Canaan	L STAMJRKT Hoffman Aa	Neg	W KINGMBRL Baresich M	AFF	L KINGMSLS Paseltinar	Neg	1-2	161.00 14.00	
Bijan Tehrani Chris Dudley	27 25	2 3	29 27	1 2	26 27	4 2	82.00 79.00	7.00 7.00	
Stamford Goldstein/Rayme Stamford	W KINGBJK Siegmond C	AFF	W DARIAGBW Hoffman Aa	Neg	W AINCKKDL Cara Jose	AFF	3-0	169.00 10.00	
Michelle Goldstein Daniel Raymer	28 28	1 2	28 27	1 3	29 29	1 2	85.00 84.00	3.00 7.00	1st Spkr 2nd Spkr
Stamford Rao/Tuckman Stamford	W NEWCBTCD Hoffman Aa	AFF	L GRENZCMB Berman Dan	Neg	L WHILMFSL Marsh Stua	Neg	1-2	157.00 18.00	
Jay Rao Kyle Tuckman	28 25	1 4	26 26	4 3	26 26	2 4	80.00 77.00	7.00 11.00	
Stamford Sye/Paseltinar Stamford	W AITECBRM Fazio Made	AFF	W AITECMMS Marsh Stua	Neg	W DARIHNAC Hoffman Aa	AFF	3-0	160.00 11.00	
Sam Sye Daniel Paseltinar	27 25	1 3	27 26	1 2	29 26	1 3	83.00 77.00	3.00 8.00	2nd Seed
Westhill Brain/Masiarz Westhill	W GRENZCMB Goldhawk K	AFF	L KINGBJK Cara Jose	Neg	L GRENACLS Kernoff Ka	AFF	1-2	162.00 13.00	
Ellie Brain Martha Masiarz	27 28	2 1	28 25	1 4	28 26	1 4	83.00 79.00	4.00 9.00	
Westhill Frederick/Lee Westhill	W	Bye	L AINCKKDL Perelstein	AFF	W STAMJRKT Marsh Stua	AFF	2-1	159.00 13.50	
Matt Frederick Steven Lee	26 27	3 1.5	26 27	3 2	26 27	3 1	78.00 81.00	9.00 4.50	
Westhill Grosso/Henning Westhill	L DARIHNAC Kernoff Ka	AFF	L GRENACLS Rutan Ever	Neg	W KINGMBRL Goldhawk K	AFF	1-2	155.00 16.00	
John Grosso Joel Henning	26 26	3 4	26 24	2 4	27 26	1 2	79.00 76.00	6.00 10.00	
Westhill Ross/Domond Westhill	W KINGCFML Baresich M	AFF	L DARIHNAC Goldhawk K	Neg	W KINGBJK Rutan Ever	AFF	2-1	153.00 13.00	
Skyler Ross Steph Domond	27 24	1 3	25 26	4 2	26 25	1 2	78.00 75.00	6.00 7.00	

CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity

Page 3

King School
January 9, 2010

ROUND 1

ROUND 2

ROUND 3